West Coast Challenge

Goteborg (SWE)

26.10.2024 - 11:00 AM

Fencing

Foil Open U13
|ndIV|dua| \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Participants

Nation Name Club Yob Hand Gender Seedingrank License Present

CRO PALIJAN Iris MK Dubrava 2012 R F 1.99999 0 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

CZE VYSKOIL Oliver USK Praha 2012 R M 1.99999 0 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

DEN PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist Kgbenhavns Faegteklub 2013 R M 1.99999 0 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

GER ENCHEYV Elena Vasilia HE Wiesbadener FC 2013 R F 1.99999 127475 yes
IWERSEN Marte NR ETUF Essen 2012 R F 1.99999 126051 vyes
2 Participants (2 present)

LAT BRZIS Rodrigo 2012 R M 1.99999 0 yes
CHEMALI Mia Seinna 2012 R F 1.99999 0 yes
GULBE Aurlija 2012 R F 1.99999 0 yes
KNUJKSE Milena 2012 R F 1.99999 0 yes
ROMANOVA Lauma 2012 R F 1.99999 0 yes
SINICA Mihails 2013 R M 1.99999 0 yes
6 Participants (6 present)

SWE BOSTROM Ylva-Li SY KFK Kalmar 2012 R F 1.99999 8847 yes
CEDERBORG Milo VS GFK Géteborg 2013 R M 1.99999 8863 yes
DA SILVA Louie VS GFK Goteborg 2012 R M 1.99999 8652 yes
FILIPOVIC Dalia VS GFK Géteborg 2012 R F 1.99999 8433 yes
GESHEL Hanna VS GFK Géteborg 2012 R F 1.99999 8856 yes
GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik VS GFK Géteborg 2013 R M 1.99999 8777 yes
HAGERMAN Viktor VS GFK Géteborg 2013 R M 1.99999 8516 yes
HOLDENMARK Johannes VS GFK Goéteborg 2012 L M 1.99999 8436 yes
JAKAB Vincent ST AFK Stockholm 2013 R M 1.99999 8717 yes
LAESTADIUS Florence VS GFK Géteborg 2013 R F 1.99999 8793 yes
RAZUVAEV Valentin ST AFK Stockholm 2013 R M 1.99999 8163 yes
SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ST AFK Stockholm 2013 R F 1.99999 8215 yes
SJOBLOM Vera Li ST AFK Stockholm 2013 R F 1.99999 8918 yes

13 Participants (13 present)

6 Nations, 24 Participants (24 present)
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West Coast Challenge Fencing
Goteborg (SWE) Foil Op_en_ u1s
26.10.2024 - 11:00 AM Individual Jgeaveeran
Initial seeding
Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent
T1. 199999 0.0000 GER ENCHEV Elena Vasilia HE Wiesbadener FC F yes
T2. 199999 0.0000 SWE GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik VS GFK Goteborg M yes
T3. 199999 0.0000 SWE FILIPOVIC Dalia VS GFK Goteborg F yes
T4. 199999 0.0000 LAT SINICA Mihails M yes
T5. 199999 0.0000 DEN PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist Kgbenhavns Faegteklub M yes
T6. 199999 0.0000 SWE SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ST AFK Stockholm F yes
T7. 199999 0.0000 SWE GESHEL Hanna VS GFK Géteborg F yes
T8. 199999 0.0000 LAT ROMANOVA Lauma F yes
T9. 199999 0.0000 CRO PALIJAN Iris MK Dubrava F yes
T10. 199999 0.0000 LAT GULBE Aurlija F yes
T11. 199999 0.0000 SWE BOSTROM Ylva-Li SY KFK Kalmar F yes
T12. 199999 0.0000 SWE HOLDENMARK Johannes VS GFK Goteborg M yes
T13. 199999 0.0000 CZE VYSKOIL Oliver USK Praha M yes
T14. 199999 0.0000 SWE HAGERMAN Viktor VS GFK Goéteborg M yes
T15. 199999 0.0000 LAT BRZIS Rodrigo M yes
T16. 199999 0.0000 LAT KNUJKSE Milena F yes
T17. 199999 0.0000 SWE JAKAB Vincent ST AFK Stockholm M yes
T18. 199999 0.0000 SWE SJOBLOM Vera Li ST AFK Stockholm F yes
T19. 199999 0.0000 SWE CEDERBORG Milo VS GFK Goéteborg M yes
T20. 199999 0.0000 SWE RAZUVAEYV Valentin ST AFK Stockholm M yes
T21. 199999 0.0000 SWE LAESTADIUS Florence VS GFK Goteborg F yes
T22. 199999 0.0000 GER IWERSEN Marte NR ETUF Essen F yes
T23. 199999 0.0000 SWE DA SILVA Louie VS GFK Géteborg M yes
T24. 199999 0.0000 LAT CHEMALI Mia Seinna F yes
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West Coast Challenge Fencing
Foil Open U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Goteborg (SWE)
26.10.2024 - 11:00 AM

Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Tomasz Goral

Competition manager

Daniel Holdenmark

Technical directory

Daniel Holdenmark
Henrik Lundegard
Martin Roth Kronwall
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West Coast Challenge Fencing
Foil Open U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Goteborg (SWE)
26.10.2024 - 11:00 AM

Format

Participants 24 Participants

1 Firstround 24 Participants
26.10. 11:00 4 Poules 6 Poule size

24 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2  2ndround 24 Qualifiers
26.10. 13:00 4 Poules 6 Poule size

24 Qualified Sum of 2 rounds
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direct elimination Table of 32
26.10. 15:00
24 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1-32 A T32 26.10. 15:00

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min
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West Coast Challenge Fencing
Foil Open U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Goteborg (SWE)
26.10.2024 - 11:00 AM

First round

Poule 1 11:00 | Piste 22
WESTESSON Malte, SWE VS GFK Géteborg

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTDTR 11 12 Place
GESHEL Hanna SWE GFK Géteborg 1 0 6 25 0.000 -19 .
DA SILVA Louie SWE GFK Gdéteborg 2 2 15 15 0.400 0 4.
ENCHEYV Elena Vasilia GER Wiesbadener FC 3 1 12 24 0.200 -12 5.
JAKAB Vincent SWE AFK Stockholm 4 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
KNUJKSE Milena LAT 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
PALIJAN lris CRO MK Dubrava 6 4 21 12 0.800 9 2.
Poule 2 11:00 | Piste 23
MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo, SWE VS GFK Géteborg

Name Nation 5 6 TDTR 11 12 Place
ROMANOVA Lauma LAT 3 19 16 0.600 3 .
GULBE Aurlija LAT 5 255 1.000 20 1.
BRZIS Rodrigo LAT 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.
GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik SWE GFK Goteborg 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
LAESTADIUS Florence SWE GFK Goteborg 2 13 22 0.400 -9 4
SJOBLOM Vera Li SWE AFK Stockholm 1 14 20 0.200 -6 5.
Poule 3 11:00 | Piste 24
KROCKEL Emil, SWE ST AFK Stockholm

Name Nation TDTR 11 12 Place
FILIPOVIC Dalia SWE GFK Goéteborg 2 17 18 0.400 -1 .
HAGERMAN Viktor SWE GFK Géteborg 1 11 23 0.200 -12 5.
SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma SWE AFK Stockholm 3 19 16 0.600 3 3.
RAZUVAEYV Valentin SWE AFK Stockholm 3 19 13 0.600 6 2.
CHEMALI Mia Seinna LAT 5 23 7 1.000 16 1.
BOSTROM Ylva-Li SWE KFK Kalmar 1 10 22 0.200 -12 6.
Poule 4 11:00 | Piste 25
PETRINI Felix, SWE ST AFK Stockholm

Name Nation TDTR 11 12 Place
HOLDENMARK Johannes SWE GFK Gdéteborg 4 24 8 0.800 16 2.
CEDERBORG Milo SWE GFK Géteborg 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist DEN Kgbenhavns Faegteklub 1 11 22 0.200 -11 5.
IWERSEN Marte GER ETUF Essen 5 258 1.000 17 1.
VYSKOIL Oliver CZE USK Praha 2 12 16 0.400 -4 4
SINICA Mihails LAT 3 18 14 0.600 4 3.
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West Coast Challenge

Goteborg (SWE)
26.10.2024 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Open U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

First round
Place Nation Name Club
1 LAT GULBE Aurlija
2 LAT KNUJKSE Milena
3 GER IWERSEN Marte ETUF Essen
4 LAT CHEMALI Mia Seinna
5 SWE HOLDENMARK Johannes GFK Goteborg
6 LAT BRZIS Rodrigo
7 CRO PALIJAN Iris MK Dubrava
8 SWE RAZUVAEYV Valentin AFK Stockholm
9 SWE JAKAB Vincent AFK Stockholm
10 LAT SINICA Mihails
11 LAT ROMANOVA Lauma
11 SWE SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma AFK Stockholm
13 SWE DA SILVA Louie GFK Goteborg
14 SWE FILIPOVIC Dalia GFK Goteborg
15 CZE VYSKOIL Oliver USK Praha
16 SWE LAESTADIUS Florence GFK Goteborg
17 SWE  SJOBLOM Vera Li AFK Stockholm
18 DEN PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist Kgbenhavns Faegteklub
19 GER ENCHEYV Elena Vasilia Wiesbadener FC
20 SWE HAGERMAN Viktor GFK Goteborg
21 SWE BOSTROM Ylva-Li KFK Kalmar
22 SWE GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik GFK Goteborg
23 SWE GESHEL Hanna GFK Goteborg
24 SWE CEDERBORG Milo GFK Goteborg

V M TD TR Index 1

OOOI—‘I—‘HI—‘HI\JI\)I\)I\J(AJ(A)CA)C\)(D-P-PAU‘IU‘IU‘IU‘I'
o-lcncnmmmmmmwmmmmmmmmmmmmmw|

25
25
25
23
24
23
21
19
19
18
19
19
15
17
12
13
14
11
12
11
10

w o

Index2 B Q
1.000 20 Q
1.000 18 Q
1.000 17 Q
1.000 16 Q
0.800 16 Q
0.800 9 Q
0.800 9 Q
0.600 6 Q
0.600 4 Q
0.600 4 Q
0.600 3 Q
0.600 3 Q
0.400 0 Q
0.400 -1 Q
0.400 -4 Q
0.400 -9 Q
0.200 -6 Q
0.200 -11 Q
0.200 -12 Q
0.200 -12 Q
0.200 -12 Q
0.000 -17 Q
0.000 -19 Q
0.000 -22 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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West Coast Challenge Fencing
Foil Open U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Goteborg (SWE)
26.10.2024 - 11:00 AM

2nd round

Poule 1 13:00 | Piste 22
ANDEN Max, SWE VS GFK Géteborg

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTDTR 11 12 Place
RAZUVAEYV Valentin SWE AFK Stockholm 1 3 19 17 0.600 2 3.
JAKAB Vincent SWE AFK Stockholm 2 3 19 13 0.600 6 2
SJOBLOM Vera Li SWE AFK Stockholm 3 2 13 22 0.400 -9 4
LAESTADIUS Florence SWE GFK Gdéteborg 4 1 10 23 0.200 -13 6.
CEDERBORG Milo SWE GFK Géteborg 5 1 11 20 0.200 -9 5.
GULBE Aurlija LAT 6 5 25 2 1.000 23 1.
Poule 2 13:00 | Piste 23
MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo, SWE VS GFK Géteborg

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
KNUJKSE Milena LAT 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist DEN Kgbenhavns Faegteklub 2 16 20 0.400 -4 5,
PALIJAN lris CRO MK Dubrava 2 18 16 0.400 2 4
VYSKOIL Oliver CZE USK Praha 3 20 18 0.600 2 3
SINICA Mihails LAT 3 18 12 0.600 6 2
GESHEL Hanna SWE GFK Gdéteborg 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
Poule 3 13:00 | Piste 24
WESTESSON Malte, SWE VS GFK Géteborg

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTDTR 11 12 Place
FILIPOVIC Dalia SWE GFK Goéteborg 3 19 12 0.600 7 3
GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik SWE GFK Géteborg 1 7 24 0200 -17 6.
ENCHEYV Elena Vasilia GER Wiesbadener FC 1 9 200200 -11 4.
BRZIS Rodrigo LAT 4 228 0.800 14 2.
ROMANOVA Lauma LAT 1 10 22 0.200 -12 5.
IWERSEN Marte GER ETUF Essen 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
Poule 4 13:00 | Piste 25
WESTESSON Ture, SWE VS GFK Goteborg

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTDTR 11 12 Place
SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma SWE AFK Stockholm 3 22 16 0.600 6 2
DA SILVA Louie SWE GFK Goéteborg 1 15 21 0.200 -6 5.
HOLDENMARK Johannes SWE GFK Gdéteborg 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
BOSTROM Ylva-Li SWE KFK Kalmar 1 12 23 0.200 -11 6.
CHEMALI Mia Seinna LAT 3 20 16 0.600 4 3.
HAGERMAN Viktor SWE GFK Goéteborg 2 14 19 0.400 -5 4
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West Coast Challenge

Goteborg (SWE)
26.10.2024 - 11:00 AM

Fencing

Foil Open U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

2nd round
Place Nation Name Club
1 LAT GULBE Aurlija
2 GER IWERSEN Marte NR ETUF Essen
3 LAT KNUJKSE Milena
4 SWE HOLDENMARK Johannes VS GFK Goéteborg
5 LAT BRZIS Rodrigo
6 LAT CHEMALI Mia Seinna
7 CRO PALIJAN Iris MK Dubrava
8 SWE  JAKAB Vincent ST AFK Stockholm
9 LAT SINICA Mihails
10 SWE SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ST AFK Stockholm
11 SWE RAZUVAEYV Valentin ST AFK Stockholm
12 SWE FILIPOVIC Dalia VS GFK Goteborg
13 CZE VYSKOIL Oliver USK Praha
14 LAT ROMANOVA Lauma
15 SWE DA SILVA Louie VS GFK Géteborg
16 DEN PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist Kgbenhavns Feegteklub
17T SWE  SJOBLOM Vera Li ST AFK Stockholm
18 SWE HAGERMAN Viktor VS GFK Goéteborg
19 SWE LAESTADIUS Florence VS GFK Goéteborg
20 SWE BOSTROM Ylva-Li SY KFK Kalmar
21 GER ENCHEV Elena Vasilia HE Wiesbadener FC
22 SWE CEDERBORG Milo VS GFK Goéteborg
23 SWE GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik VS GFK Goéteborg
24 SWE GESHEL Hanna VS GFK Goteborg

V M TD TR Index 1

Index2 B

1.000
10 10 50 14 1.000
10 10 50 20 1.000
10 49 21 0.900
10 45 22 0.800
10 43 23 0.800
10 39 28 0.600
10 38 28 0.600
10 36 26 0.600
10 41 32 0.600
10 38 30 0.600
10 36 30 0.500
10 32 34 0.500
0.400
10 30 36 0.300
10 27 42 0.300
10 27 42 0.300
10 25 42 0.300
10 23 45 0.300
10 22 45 0.200
10 21 44 0.200
10 14 45 0.100
10 15 49 0.100
10 13 50 0.000

O FRP FP NDNWWWWWHMMO 01O O O O 0 0 ©
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43
36
30
28
23
20
11
10
10

o
OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO|rO |

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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West Coast Challenge

Goteborg (SWE)
26.10.2024 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Open U13
Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
1 LAT  GULBE Aurlija 10 10 50 7 1.000 43
2 GER IWERSEN Marte NR ETUF Essen 10 10 50 14 1.000 36
3 LAT  KNUJKSE Milena 10 10 50 20 1.000 30
4 SWE HOLDENMARK Johannes VS GFK Géteborg 9 10 49 21 0.900 28
5 LAT  BRZIS Rodrigo 8 10 45 22 0.800 23
6 LAT  CHEMALI Mia Seinna 8 10 43 23 0.800 20
7 CRO PALIJAN Iris MK Dubrava 6 10 39 28 0.600 11
8 SWE JAKAB Vincent ST AFK Stockholm 6 10 38 28 0.600 10
9 LAT  SINICA Mihails 6 10 36 26 0.600 10
10 SWE SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ST AFK Stockholm 6 10 41 32 0.600 9
11 SWE RAZUVAEV Valentin ST AFK Stockholm 6 10 38 30 0.600 8
12 SWE FILIPOVIC Dalia VS GFK Géteborg 5 10 36 30 0.500 6
13 CZE VYSKOIL Oliver USK Praha 5 10 32 34 0.500 -2
14 LAT ROMANOVA Lauma 4 10 29 38 0.400 -9
15 SWE DA SILVA Louie VS GFK Goteborg 3 10 30 36 0.300 -6
16 DEN PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist Kgbenhavns Faegteklub 3 10 27 42 0.300 -15
17 SWE SJOBLOM Vera Li ST AFK Stockholm 3 10 27 42 0.300 -15 T16
18 SWE HAGERMAN Viktor VS GFK Géteborg 3 10 25 42 0.300 -17
19 SWE LAESTADIUS Florence VS GFK Goteborg 3 10 23 45 0.300 -22
20 SWE BOSTROM Ylva-Li SY KFK Kalmar 2 10 22 45 0.200 -23
21 GER ENCHEV Elena Vasilia HE Wiesbadener FC 2 10 21 44 0.200 -23
22 SWE CEDERBORG Milo VS GFK Géteborg 1 10 14 45 0.100 -31
23 SWE GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik VS GFK Géteborg 1 10 15 49 0.100 -34
24 SWE GESHEL Hanna VS GFK Goteborg 0 10 13 50 0.000 -37
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West Coast Challenge Fencing

Goteborg (SWE)

i Ophardt Team
26.10.2024 - 11:00 AM Foil Open U13

Sportevent
Individual

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
1 GULBE Aurlija LAT
Piste 18 Sat 16:00
32 *kk Bye *kk
GULBE Awurlija LAT \
Piste 21 Sat 15:00 PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist DEN 2
17 SJOBLOM Vera Li SWE 6 Kgbenhavns Faegteklub
ST AFK Stockholm R: EKLOF Siri (SWE)
16 PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist DEN v Piste 14 Sat16:40
Kgbenhavns Faegteklub GULBE Aurlija LAT v
R: WESTESSON Ture (SWE)
Piste 21 Sat15:20 SINICA Mihails (9) LAT 5
9 SINICA Mihails LAT v R: KVERNES lsak (SWE)
24 GESHEL Hanna SWE . Piste 19 Sat 16:00
VS GFK Goteborg SINICA Mihails LAT V10
R: WESTESSON Ture (SWE)
JAKAB Vincent
. . ST AFK Stockholm SWE 4
25 Bye R: ANDEN Max (SWE)
JAKAB Vincent
8 ST AFK Stockholm SWE
5 BRZIS Rodrigo LAT
Piste 20 Sat 16:00
28 *kk Bye *kk N )
BRZIS Rodrigo LAT \%
Piste 22 Sat 15:00 FILIPOVIC Dalia SWE 5
51 ENCHEV Elena Vasilia GER ; VS GFK Goteborg
HE Wiesbadener FC R: KVERNES Isak (SWE)
12 CISLéi(s\éLsei?éla SWE v Piste 15 Sat 16:40
R: KVERNES Isak (SWE) BRZIS Rodrigo LAT 11
Piste 22 Sat15:20 HOLDENMARK Johannes SWE v
13 VYSKOIL Oliver CZE v VS GFK Géteborg
USK Praha R: MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo (SWE)
BOSTROM Ylva-Li Piste 21 Sat 16:00
20 Sy kFK Kaimar SWE 7 VYSKOIL Oliver cre ,
R: KVERNES Isak (SWE) USK Praha
HOLDENMARK Johannes
x . VS GFK Géteborg SWE v
29 Bye R: WESTESSON Ture (SWE)
4 HOLDENMARK Johannes SWE

VS GFK Goéteborg
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West Coast Challenge Fencing

Goteborg (SWE)

i Ophardt Team
26.10.2024 - 11:00 AM Foil Open U13

Sportevent
Individual

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
3 KNUJKSE Milena LAT
Piste 22 Sat 16:00
30 *kk Bye *kk
KNUJKSE Milena LAT \
Piste 23 Sat 15:00 ROMANOVA Lauma LAT 5
19 LAESTADIUS Florence SWE 2
VS GFK Géteborg R: MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo (SWE)
Piste 16 Sat 16:40
14 |ROMANOVA Lauma LAT \Y
KNUJKSE Milena LAT 4
R: WESTESSON Malte (SWE)
"RiSA‘eZZSVAEV Vaton Sat15:20 CHEMALI Mia Seinna LAT v
alentin
n ST AFK Stockholm SWE v R: EKLOF Sifi (SWE)
CEDERBORG Milo Piste 23 Sat 16:00
22 s GFK Goteborg SWE 0 RAZUVAEV Valentin SwE .
R: WESTESSON Malte (SWE) ST AFK Stockholm
CHEMALI Mia Seinna LAT V11
27 7 Bye ™ R: RIZELL Josef (SWE)
6 CHEMALI Mia Seinna LAT
PALIJAN Iris
7 MK Dubrava CRO
Piste 24 Sat 16:00
*kk *kk
26 ™ Bye PALIJAN Iris CRO .
MK Dubrava
Piste 24 Sat 15:00 SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma SWE v
o3 (GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik SWE 8 ST AFK Stockholm
VS GFK Goéteborg R: MATIC Anja (SWE)
10 SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma SWE v Piste 17 Sat 16:40
ST AFK Stockholm SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma (10) SWE 5
R: MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo (SWE) ST AFK Stockholm
Piste 24 Sat 15:20 IWERSEN Marte GER v
15 DA SILVA Louie SWE v NR ETUF Essen
VS GFK Goteborg R: ANDEN Max (SWE)
HAGERMAN Viktor Piste 25 Sat 16:00
18 Vs GFk Goteborg SWE ° DA SILVA Louie SwE .
R: MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo (SWE) VS GFK Goteborg
IWERSEN Marte
e . NR ETUF Essen GER v
31 Bye R: WESTESSON Malte (SWE)
2 IWERSEN Marte GER

NR ETUF Essen
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West Coast Challenge

Goteborg (SWE)

Fencing

; Ophardt T
26.10.2024 - 11:00 AM Foil Open U13 ¢icteven:
Individual
I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste 8 Sat 17:20
1 |GULBE Aurlija LAT v
Piste PODIUM Sat 18:00
4 HOLDENME\RK Johannes SWE 12 iste al
VS GFK Goteborg GULBE Aurlija LAT v
R: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)
Piste 9 Sat 17:20 IWERSEN Marte GER 12
] ] NR ETUF Essen
3 |CHEMALI Mia Seinna (6) LAT 11 R WESTESSON Male (GWE)
IWERSEN Marte
2 NR ETUF Essen GER v
R: WESTESSON Malte (SWE)
Data processing by: Svenska Faktférbundet (Software:
\ Ophardt Team OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
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West Coast Challenge

Goteborg (SWE)
26.10.2024 - 11:00 AM

Foil Open U13

Fencing

Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club Yob
1 LAT GULBE Aurlija 2012
2 GER IWERSEN Marte NR ETUF Essen 2012
3 SWE HOLDENMARK Johannes VS GFK Géteborg 2012
3 LAT CHEMALI Mia Seinna 2012
Table of 8

5 LAT KNUJKSE Milena 2012
6 LAT BRZIS Rodrigo 2012
7 LAT SINICA Mihails 2013
8 SWE SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ST AFK Stockholm 2013
Table of 16

9 CRO PALIJAN Iris MK Dubrava 2012
10 SWE JAKAB Vincent ST AFK Stockholm 2013
11 SWE RAZUVAEYV Valentin ST AFK Stockholm 2013
12 SWE FILIPOVIC Dalia VS GFK Goteborg 2012
13 CZE VYSKOIL Oliver USK Praha 2012
14 LAT ROMANOVA Lauma 2012
15 SWE DA SILVA Louie VS GFK Goteborg 2012
16 DEN PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist Kgbenhavns Faegteklub 2013
Table of 32

17 SWE SJOBLOM Vera Li ST AFK Stockholm 2013
18 SWE HAGERMAN Viktor VS GFK Goéteborg 2013
19 SWE LAESTADIUS Florence VS GFK Géteborg 2013
20 SWE BOSTROM Ylva-Li SY KFK Kalmar 2012
21 GER ENCHEYV Elena Vasilia HE Wiesbadener FC 2013
22 SWE CEDERBORG Milo VS GFK Goteborg 2013
23 SWE GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik VS GFK Goteborg 2013
24 SWE GESHEL Hanna VS GFK Géteborg 2012
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West Coast Challenge Fencing
Foil Open U13

Goteborg (SWE)
26.10.2024 - 11:00 AM

Individual

\OphardtTeam
Sportevent

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoil SabreName

PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

SWE N ELMFELDT Albin 1 1 0 0
N N KROCKEL Emil 1 1 0 0
D ANDEN Max 1 1 3 0 0
D EKLOF Siri 1 2 0 0
N KVERNES Isak 2 1 4 0 0
MATIC Anja 1 1 0 0
D MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo 2 2 1 1 6 0 0
D RIZELL Josef 1 1 0 0
N WESTESSON Malte 2 2 1 1 7 0 0
D WESTESSON Ture 1 2 1 4 0 0
10 Referees
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West Coast Challenge

Fencing
Goteborg (SWE) Foil Open U13
oteborg Vi Ophardt Team
26.10.2024 - 11:00 AM Individual  J¢Teeven
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold LAT GULBE Aurlija 2012
Silver GER IWERSEN Marte NR ETUF Essen 2012
Bronze LAT CHEMALI Mia Seinna 2012
Bronze SWE HOLDENMARK Johannes VS GFK Goéteborg 2012
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